JLM 3 YEAR ANNIVERSARY DANCE EXPENSES 2/15/20

ENTERTAINMENT:

Videographer — Chasing the Stoke

Photographer — Summer Jackson (Venmo)

DJ B Diamond
Photobooth — Pixster
FOOD

Casanova Restaurant
Ice — Smart & Final
Drinks - Albertsons

DECORATIONS

Oriental Trading Company
MISCELLANEOUS:

OFFICE MAX

BONFIRE - July 15, 2019
Target — Beach games
BONFIRE — August 19, 2019
Costco

Smart & Final

HALLOWEEN DANCE —-10/26/19

ENTERTAINMENT:

Videographer — Chasing the Stoke

Photobooth - Pixster
DJ B Diamond
FOOD:

Costco

Smart & Final

Albertsons

$300.00
$475.00
$150.00
$350.00

$186.13

$23.66

$52.43

$101.04

$13.99

$114.81

$50.94

$12.93

$300.00
$400.00
$150.00

$61.96
$21.99

$43.40



DECORATIONS:

Oriental Trading Company
MISCELLANEOUS:
Costume Castle

T-shirts Plus

Amazon

TOTAL:

$124.66
$25.62
$35.93

$18.73

$3013.22



