JLM 3 YEAR ANNIVERSARY DANCE EXPENSES 2/15/20

ENTERTAINMENT:

Videographer – Chasing the Stoke	\$300.00
Photographer – Summer Jackson (Venmo)	\$475.00
DJ B Diamond	\$150.00
Photobooth – Pixster	\$350.00
FOOD	
Casanova Restaurant	\$186.13
Ice – Smart & Final	\$ 23.66
Drinks - Albertsons	\$ 52.43
<u>DECORATIONS</u>	
Oriental Trading Company	\$101.04
MISCELLANEOUS:	
OFFICE MAX	\$ 13.99
BONFIRE – July 15, 2019	
Target – Beach games	\$114.81
BONFIRE – August 19, 2019	
Costco	\$ 50.94
Smart & Final	\$ 12.93
HALLOWEEN DANCE – 10/26/19	
ENTERTAINMENT:	
Videographer – Chasing the Stoke	\$300.00
Photobooth - Pixster	\$400.00
DJ B Diamond	\$150.00
FOOD:	
Costco	\$ 61.96
Smart & Final	\$ 21.99
Albertsons	\$ 43.40

DECORATIONS:

Oriental Trading Company \$124.66

MISCELLANEOUS:

Costume Castle \$ 25.62

T-shirts Plus \$ 35.93

Amazon \$ 18.73

TOTAL: \$3013.22